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Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 1846 12,74% 12,74% A Observation period - first year 2020

30 3122 21,54% 34,28% B Observation period - last year 2024

29 1075 7,42% 41,70% C

28 1902 13,12% 54,82% C

27 1609 11,10% 65,93% C

26 1316 9,08% 75,01% D

25 936 6,46% 81,47% D

24 754 5,20% 86,67% D

23 459 3,17% 89,84% D

22 396 2,73% 92,57% E

21 222 1,53% 94,10% E

20 311 2,15% 96,25% E

19 207 1,43% 97,67% E

18 337 2,33% 100,00% E

Total 14492 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


